
Platz Nr. Verein Nr. 1. 2. 3. 4. Gesamt

1 2513 DSC Wanne-Eickel e.V. 1 914,3 919,1 917,4 923,8 3674,6

2 2136 BSV Wat-Höntrop e.V. 1 906,7 903,8 901,6 900,7 3612,8

3 2720 BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. 1 899,4 897,3 873,0 904,3 3574,0

4 2328 SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 1 888,7 893,6 892,5 881,4 3556,2

5 2116 BSV Bo-Oberdahlhausen e.V. 1 867,7 883,5 894,6 899,6 3545,4

6 2318 BSV Wilhelm Tell Gladbeck Süd 1928 e.V. 1 876,2 866,7 869,8 894,2 3506,9

7 2326 Gelsenkirchener SGi e.V. 1 888,8 859,4 866,3 887,3 3501,8

8 2720 BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. 2 871,1 876,8 859,8 889,4 3497,1

9 2710 SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. 1 849,6 878,7 880,8 886,6 3495,7

10 2704 SGi Erkenschwick e.V. 1 859,4 869,2 875,1 876,7 3480,4

11 2320 BSG Westerholt e.V. 1 878,5 871,4 835,7 865,9 3451,5

12 2710 SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. 2 851,6 290,1 0,0 0,0 1141,7

Mannschaftswertung

RWK
Schützenbezirk          2000           Industriegebiet

RWK Leitung:   Monika Rost  Tel.  0209 - 787900  mail: moni121052@web.de

RWK 2022-2023 Rundenwettkampf        KK Auflage



Platz Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. Gesamt

1 Wieczorek, Johannes DSC Wanne-Eickel e.V. 304,7 312,6 308,8 311,7 1237,8

2 Möldermann, Norbert DSC Wanne-Eickel e.V. 307,3 310,7 307,9 308,6 1234,5

3 Teng, Martina BSV Wat-Höntrop e.V. 308,8 301,0 304,5 303,6 1217,9

4 Henseleit, Dennis BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. 303,3 306,1 293,5 306,5 1209,4

5 Dohnert, Jochen BSV Bo-Oberdahlhausen e.V. 299,5 300,4 300,0 305,8 1205,7

6 Woywode, Andreas BSG Westerholt e.V. 299,0 303,9 294,9 305,9 1203,7

7 Bertholt,Ralf Gelsenkirchener SGi e.V. 306,5 292,9 295,9 308,4 1203,7

8 Krollmann, Horst BSV Wat-Höntrop e.V. 297,0 303,8 299,5 298,3 1198,6

9 Grabosch, Gerd DSC Wanne-Eickel e.V. 297,8 295,8 300,7 303,5 1197,8

10 Müller, Horst BSV Wat-Höntrop e.V. 300,9 299,0 297,6 298,8 1196,3

11 Herber, Helmut SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 292,7 305,2 298,6 298,9 1195,4

12 Muttschall, Jutta SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 304,1 294,6 297,5 298,3 1194,5

13 Tannheuser, Peter BSV Bo-Oberdahlhausen e.V. 297,8 294,7 299,2 298,2 1189,9

14 Rawe, Michael BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. 296,8 296,2 296,8 298,4 1188,2

15 Kurella, Karl DSC Wanne-Eickel e.V. 302,3 292,4 294,3 298,8 1187,8

16 Rawe, Andreas BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. 292,2 297,8 295,8 298,7 1184,5

17 Köhler, Helmut BSV Wilhelm Tell Gladbeck Süd 1928 e.V. 301,4 289,5 288,3 298,1 1177,3

18 Horey, Guido BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. 299,3 295,0 282,7 299,4 1176,4

19 Schreiber, Detlef BSV Wilhelm Tell Gladbeck Süd 1928 e.V. 286,5 287,2 296,8 304,2 1174,7

20 Meier, H SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. 289,8 295,5 289,4 294,8 1169,5

21 Gertig, Herbert SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. 282,8 290,1 298,0 297,5 1168,4

22 Berus, Jörg SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 291,9 292,0 296,4 284,2 1164,5

23 Behler, Thomas SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. 283,9 292,2 293,4 294,3 1163,8

24 Meier, Luise SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. 294,3 291,0 287,9 290,0 1163,2

25 Marchner, Erwin BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. 292,0 293,6 273,9 298,9 1158,4
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26 Tensmann, Ferdi SGi Erkenschwick e.V. 280,4 275,7 296,5 302,3 1154,9

27 Brexel, Markus BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. 286,9 285,4 290,1 291,8 1154,2

28 Keysberg, Reimund BSV Wilhelm Tell Gladbeck Süd 1928 e.V. 288,3 286,1 284,7 291,9 1151,0

29 Wasserlos, Rainer BSV Bo-Oberdahlhausen e.V. 270,4 288,4 295,4 295,6 1149,8

30 College, Petra SGi Erkenschwick e.V. 286,0 291,4 292,8 277,6 1147,8

31 Stoffel, Christian Gelsenkirchener SGi e.V. 294,4 289,1 287,2 273,5 1144,2

32 Neumann, Marion Gelsenkirchener SGi e.V. 287,9 277,4 283,2 290,4 1138,9

33 Rogowski, Arnd Gelsenkirchener SGi e.V. 284,4 275,9 282,5 288,5 1131,3

34 Brücher, Roswitha BSG Westerholt e.V. 295,8 274,4 279,5 278,5 1128,2

35 Behr, Ralf SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 279,9 293,8 260,3 275,4 1109,4

36 Jeschonek, Dirk BSG Westerholt e.V. 283,7 275,8 261,3 281,5 1102,3

37 Merten, Madlen SGi Erkenschwick e.V. 0,0 302,1 285,8 296,8 884,7

38 Kaschuba, Walter SBS Andreas Hofer Gladbeck e.V. 294,2 296,5 291,5 0,0 882,2

39 Abe, H. BSV Wilhelm Tell Gladbeck Süd 1928 e.V. 280,1 286,8 264,7 0,0 831,6

40 Gruhlke, Heike BSV Wilhelm Tell Gladbeck Süd 1928 e.V. 284,0 290,0 0,0 0,0 574,0

41 Schattan, Hermann BSG Westerholt e.V. 280,8 291,7 0,0 0,0 572,5

42 Tensmann, Christa SGi Erkenschwick e.V. 293,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 293,0

43 Wassong, Jörg SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. 284,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 284,9

44 Struff, Waltraud SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 282,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 282,3

45 Breidenstein, ??? BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. 268,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 268,4

46 Berens, ???? SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. 265,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 265,5

47 Prüsener, J. BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. 211,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 211,1



Platz Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. Gesamt

1 Teng, Martina BSV Wat-Höntrop e.V. d 308,8 301,0 304,5 303,6 1217,9

2 Muttschall, Jutta SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. d 304,1 294,6 297,5 298,3 1194,5

3 Meier, Luise SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. d 294,3 291,0 287,9 290,0 1163,2

4 College, Petra SGi Erkenschwick e.V. d 286,0 291,4 292,8 277,6 1147,8

5 Neumann, Marion Gelsenkirchener SGi e.V. d 287,9 277,4 283,2 290,4 1138,9

6 Brücher, Roswitha BSG Westerholt e.V. d 295,8 274,4 279,5 278,5 1128,2

7 Merten, Madlen SGi Erkenschwick e.V. d 0,0 302,1 285,8 296,8 884,7

8 Gruhlke, Heike BSV Wilhelm Tell Gladbeck Süd 1928 e.V.d 284,0 290,0 0,0 0,0 574,0

9 Tensmann, Christa SGi Erkenschwick e.V. d 293,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 293,0

10 Struff, Waltraud SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. d 282,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 282,3

Einzelwertung   Damen
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Platz Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. Gesamt

1 Wieczorek, Johannes DSC Wanne-Eickel e.V. h 304,7 312,6 308,8 311,7 1237,8

2 Möldermann, Norbert DSC Wanne-Eickel e.V. h 307,3 310,7 307,9 308,6 1234,5

3 Henseleit, Dennis BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. h 303,3 306,1 293,5 306,5 1209,4

4 Dohnert, Jochen BSV Bo-Oberdahlhausen e.V. h 299,5 300,4 300,0 305,8 1205,7

5 Woywode, Andreas BSG Westerholt e.V. h 299,0 303,9 294,9 305,9 1203,7

6 Bertholt,Ralf Gelsenkirchener SGi e.V. h 306,5 292,9 295,9 308,4 1203,7

7 Krollmann, Horst BSV Wat-Höntrop e.V. h 297,0 303,8 299,5 298,3 1198,6

8 Grabosch, Gerd DSC Wanne-Eickel e.V. h 297,8 295,8 300,7 303,5 1197,8

9 Müller, Horst BSV Wat-Höntrop e.V. h 300,9 299,0 297,6 298,8 1196,3

10 Herber, Helmut SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. h 292,7 305,2 298,6 298,9 1195,4

11 Tannheuser, Peter BSV Bo-Oberdahlhausen e.V. h 297,8 294,7 299,2 298,2 1189,9

12 Rawe, Michael BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. h 296,8 296,2 296,8 298,4 1188,2

13 Kurella, Karl DSC Wanne-Eickel e.V. h 302,3 292,4 294,3 298,8 1187,8

14 Rawe, Andreas BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. h 292,2 297,8 295,8 298,7 1184,5

15 Köhler, Helmut BSV Wilhelm Tell Gladbeck Süd 1928 e.V. h 301,4 289,5 288,3 298,1 1177,3

16 Horey, Guido BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. h 299,3 295,0 282,7 299,4 1176,4

17 Schreiber, Detlef BSV Wilhelm Tell Gladbeck Süd 1928 e.V. h 286,5 287,2 296,8 304,2 1174,7

18 Meier, H SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. h 289,8 295,5 289,4 294,8 1169,5

19 Gertig, Herbert SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. h 282,8 290,1 298,0 297,5 1168,4

20 Berus, Jörg SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. h 291,9 292,0 296,4 284,2 1164,5

21 Behler, Thomas SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. h 283,9 292,2 293,4 294,3 1163,8

22 Marchner, Erwin BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. h 292,0 293,6 273,9 298,9 1158,4

23 Tensmann, Ferdi SGi Erkenschwick e.V. h 280,4 275,7 296,5 302,3 1154,9

24 Brexel, Markus BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. h 286,9 285,4 290,1 291,8 1154,2

25 Keysberg, Reimund BSV Wilhelm Tell Gladbeck Süd 1928 e.V. h 288,3 286,1 284,7 291,9 1151,0

26 Wasserlos, Rainer BSV Bo-Oberdahlhausen e.V. h 270,4 288,4 295,4 295,6 1149,8

Einzelwertung  Herren

RWK
Schützenbezirk          2000           Industriegebiet

RWK Leitung:   Monika Rost  Tel.  0209 - 787900  mail: moni121052@web.de

 Rundenwettkampf KK Auflage RWK 2022-2023



27 Stoffel, Christian Gelsenkirchener SGi e.V. h 294,4 289,1 287,2 273,5 1144,2

28 Rogowski, Arnd Gelsenkirchener SGi e.V. h 284,4 275,9 282,5 288,5 1131,3

29 Behr, Ralf SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. h 279,9 293,8 260,3 275,4 1109,4

30 Jeschonek, Dirk BSG Westerholt e.V. h 283,7 275,8 261,3 281,5 1102,3

31 Kaschuba, Walter SBS Andreas Hofer Gladbeck e.V. h 294,2 296,5 291,5 0,0 882,2

32 Abe, H. BSV Wilhelm Tell Gladbeck Süd 1928 e.V. h 280,1 286,8 264,7 0,0 831,6

33 Schattan, Hermann BSG Westerholt e.V. h 280,8 291,7 0,0 0,0 572,5

34 Wassong, Jörg SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. h 284,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 284,9

35 Breidenstein, ??? BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. h 268,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 268,4

36 Berens, ???? SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. h 265,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 265,5

37 Prüsener, J. BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V. h 211,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 211,1


